
Fiscal Year 2010

Continuum of Care Competition

Homeless Assistance New Project Award 

Program Awarded Amount

CoC Name

Project Name

State

TX

TX-500 - San Antonio/Bexar County CoC

SHP $382,764.002010 SH Youth Supportive Housing

SHP $398,126.002010 Veterans Lease Housing

SHP $25,211.002010 HMIS Expansion

$806,101.00TX-500 Total:

TX-503 - Austin/Travis County CoC

SHP $28,893.00HMISExpansion2

SHP $401,884.00Partnership Housing Project

$430,777.00TX-503 Total:

TX-504 - Victoria/Dewitt, Lavaca,Conzales Counties CoC

SHP $46,368.00Next Step

$46,368.00TX-504 Total:

TX-600 - Dallas City & County/Irving CoC

SHP $523,900.00Gateway Community Housing

SHP $650,000.00Permanent Housing (Family)

SHP $168,588.00Cottages II

$1,342,488.00TX-600 Total:

TX-601 - Fort Worth/Arlington/Tarrant County CoC

SHP $333,435.00HOMES/SOS

SHP $333,435.00Salvation Army Veterans PSH Program

SHP $276,849.00CoC HMIS

$943,719.00TX-601 Total:

TX-603 - El Paso City & County CoC

SHP $245,903.00PVL TLC

SHP $347,986.00Transitional Housing for Former Foster Youth

SHP $477,452.00Project Salubridad

Page 1 of 24/27/2011



Program Awarded Amount

CoC Name

Project Name

State

$1,071,341.00TX-603 Total:

TX-604 - Waco/McLennan County CoC

SHP $146,446.00Permanent Supportive Housing Program

SHP $268,902.00Transitional Supportive Housing Program

$415,348.00TX-604 Total:

TX-607 - Texas Balance of State CoC

SHP $907,635.00Texarkana Homeless Coalition: Doorways Home

SHP $356,143.00Transitional Housing

SHP $735,060.00Project HOPE

SHP $845,113.00Red Shield Home 2010

$2,843,951.00TX-607 Total:

TX-700 - Houston/Harris County CoC

SHP $1,174,633.00The Lotus Project

SHP $337,959.00RESCUE in Motion 4 Him Permanent Housing

SHP $603,707.00HMIS Solutions

SHP $1,154,460.00Star of Hope Mission - New Haven

$3,270,759.00TX-700 Total:

TX-701 - Bryan/College Station/Brazos Valley CoC

SHP $230,234.00TCM HMIS Expansion

$230,234.00TX-701 Total:

TX-704 - Galveston/Gulf Coast CoC

SHP $170,495.00The Children's Center My House

SHP $192,237.00The Children's Center Family Home

$362,732.00TX-704 Total:

$11,763,818.00TX Total:

Page 2 of 24/27/2011


